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Legal Statement

The information provided in this document is based upon reasonable inquiry of our suppliers. This information is subject to change. This information does not in any
way modify existing purchase specifications or existing contractual or other agreements terms between TE Connectivity (or its affiliated companies) and its customers.

Product

Manufacturer
Item number

8-1393792-5 Amount 10869.08275661 Version - Identity

Manufacturer
Item Name

Weight Uom mg Mfr Site Authority

Date UOM Each

EURoHS-0508 Product(s) meets EU RoHS requirement without any exemptions - true

ChinaRoHS-
0508

Product(s) is eligible for marking with the e code under China's Measures for Administration of the control of pollution by Electronic Information
Products - true

EUREACH-1213 Product(s) does not contain REACH Substances Of Very High Concern above the limits per the definition within REACH - Not Available / Not
Reviewed

Manufacturing Information
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Product Disclosure

Sub-
Item/Material/
Substance

Level Name Substance
Category

Substance
CAS

Substance
Concentration

Quantity Mass per Unit UOM Exemption

Sub-Item 1 2-1462142-6 1.0 1260.0 mg

Material 2 PBT 1.0 1260.0 mg

Substance 3 Ethene,
1,1,2,2-
tetrafluoro-,
homopolymer

Supplier 9002-84-0 0.1 1.0 1.26 mg

Substance 3 Antimony oxide
(Sb2O3)

Supplier 1309-64-4 5.0 1.0 63.0 mg

Substance 3 Talc
(Mg3H2(SiO3)
4)

Supplier 14807-96-6 0.1 1.0 1.26 mg

Substance 3 Contains No
Reportable
TE5081-2
Substances

Supplier TE5081-2-
0909

0.3 1.0 3.78 mg

Substance 3 1,4-
Benzenedicarb
oxylic acid,
polymer with
1,4-butanediol

Supplier 26062-94-2 81.0 1.0 1020.6 mg

Substance 3 1H-Isoindole-
1,3(2H)-dione,
2,2-(1,2-
ethanediyl)bis[
4,5,6,7-
tetrabromo-

Brominated
Flame
Retardants
(other than
PBBs or
PBDEs)

32588-76-4 13.5 1.0 170.1 mg

Sub-Item 1 4-1462142-8 1.0 3908.0027566
1

mg

Material 2 LCP-GF30 1.0 1625.2401 mg

Substance 3 Glass, oxide,
chemicals

Supplier 65997-17-3 30.0 1.0 487.57203 mg



Substance 3 Contains No
Reportable
TE5081-2
Substances

Supplier TE5081-2-
0909

0.4 1.0 6.50096 mg

Substance 3 1,4-
Benzenedicarb
oxylic acid,
polymer with
[1,1-biphenyl]-
4,4-diol, 4-
hydroxybenzoi
c acid, 6-
hydroxy-2-
naphthalenecar
boxylic acid
and N-(4-
hydroxyphenyl)
acetamide

Supplier 147310-94-9 69.6 1.0 1131.16711 mg

Material 2 Gold-alloy 1.0 0.18668072 mg

Substance 3 Manganese Supplier 7439-96-5 92.0 1.0 0.17175 mg

Substance 3 Silver Supplier 7440-22-4 8.0 1.0 0.01493446 mg

Material 2 Gold alloy 1.0 0.12011295 mg

Substance 3 Nickel Nickel 7440-02-0 5.0 1.0 0.00600565 mg

Substance 3 Gold Supplier 7440-57-5 95.0 1.0 0.11411 mg

Material 2 Copper alloy 1.0 1.75196987 mg

Substance 3 Copper Supplier 7440-50-8 69.0 1.0 1.20886 mg

Substance 3 Manganese Supplier 7439-96-5 0.5 1.0 0.00875985 mg

Substance 3 Nickel Nickel 7440-02-0 30.5 1.0 0.53435 mg

Material 2 Copper Alloy 1.0 2277.6626566
1

mg

Substance 3 Cobalt Supplier 7440-48-4 0.1 1.0 2.27766 mg

Substance 3 Manganese Supplier 7439-96-5 0.2 1.0 4.55533 mg

Substance 3 Zinc Supplier 7440-66-6 0.5 1.0 11.38831 mg

Substance 3 Copper Supplier 7440-50-8 85.2175 1.0 1940.96717 mg

Substance 3 Chromium Supplier 7440-47-3 0.0010 1.0 0.02277663 mg

Substance 3 Beryllium Supplier 7440-41-7 0.0010 1.0 0.02277663 mg

Substance 3 Antimony Supplier 7440-36-0 0.01 1.0 0.22777 mg

Substance 3 Iron Supplier 7439-89-6 0.6 1.0 13.66598 mg

Substance 3 Tin Supplier 7440-31-5 2.8 1.0 63.77455 mg

Substance 3 Arsenic Supplier 7440-38-2 0.01 1.0 0.22777 mg

Substance 3 Cadmium Cadmium/Cad
mium
Compounds

7440-43-9 0.01 1.0 0.22777 mg

Substance 3 Nickel Nickel 7440-02-0 10.5 1.0 239.15458 mg

Substance 3 Mercury Mercury/Mercu
ry Compounds

7439-97-6 5.0E-4 1.0 0.01138831 mg

Substance 3 Lead Lead/Lead
Compounds

7439-92-1 0.05 1.0 1.13883 mg

Material 2 Silver alloy 1.0 3.04123645 mg

Substance 3 Nickel Nickel 7440-02-0 20.0 1.0 0.60825 mg

Substance 3 Silver Supplier 7440-22-4 80.0 1.0 2.43299 mg

Sub-Item 1 3-1462142-4 1.0 690.0 mg

Material 2 PBT-GF20 1.0 690.0 mg

Substance 3 Glass, oxide,
chemicals

Supplier 65997-17-3 20.0 1.0 138.0 mg

Substance 3 1,4-
Benzenedicarb
oxylic acid,
polymer with
1,4-butanediol

Supplier 26062-94-2 63.99 1.0 441.531 mg

Substance 3 Contains No
Reportable
TE5081-2
Substances

Supplier TE5081-2-
0909

0.31 1.0 2.139 mg

Substance 3 Talc
(Mg3H2(SiO3)
4)

Supplier 14807-96-6 0.1 1.0 0.69 mg

Substance 3 Ethene,
1,1,2,2-
tetrafluoro-,
homopolymer

Supplier 9002-84-0 0.1 1.0 0.69 mg

Substance 3 Antimony oxide
(Sb2O3)

Supplier 1309-64-4 4.5 1.0 31.05 mg

Substance 3 Carbonic
dichloride,
polymer with
4,4-(1-
methylethylide
ne)bis[2,6-
dibromophenol]
, bis(2,4,6-
tribromophenyl
) ester

Brominated
Flame
Retardants
(other than
PBBs or
PBDEs)

71342-77-3 11.0 1.0 75.9 mg

Sub-Item 1 5-1462143-1 1.0 5011.08 mg

Material 2 Copper 1.0 2082.0 mg



Substance 3 Lead Lead/Lead
Compounds

7439-92-1 0.1 1.0 2.082 mg

Substance 3 Manganese Supplier 7439-96-5 0.02 1.0 0.4164 mg

Substance 3 Chromium Supplier 7440-47-3 0.0010 1.0 0.02082 mg

Substance 3 Copper Supplier 7440-50-8 99.6975 1.0 2075.70195 mg

Substance 3 Cobalt Supplier 7440-48-4 0.1 1.0 2.082 mg

Substance 3 Arsenic Supplier 7440-38-2 0.01 1.0 0.2082 mg

Substance 3 Antimony Supplier 7440-36-0 0.01 1.0 0.2082 mg

Substance 3 Beryllium Supplier 7440-41-7 0.0010 1.0 0.02082 mg

Substance 3 Cadmium Cadmium/Cad
mium
Compounds

7440-43-9 0.01 1.0 0.2082 mg

Substance 3 Mercury Mercury/Mercu
ry Compounds

7439-97-6 5.0E-4 1.0 0.01041 mg

Substance 3 Nickel Nickel 7440-02-0 0.05 1.0 1.041 mg

Material 2 Copper Alloy 1.0 311.17 mg

Substance 3 Cobalt Supplier 7440-48-4 0.1 1.0 0.31117 mg

Substance 3 Manganese Supplier 7439-96-5 0.2 1.0 0.62234 mg

Substance 3 Zinc Supplier 7440-66-6 0.5 1.0 1.55585 mg

Substance 3 Copper Supplier 7440-50-8 85.2175 1.0 265.17129 mg

Substance 3 Chromium Supplier 7440-47-3 0.0010 1.0 0.0031117 mg

Substance 3 Beryllium Supplier 7440-41-7 0.0010 1.0 0.0031117 mg

Substance 3 Antimony Supplier 7440-36-0 0.01 1.0 0.031117 mg

Substance 3 Iron Supplier 7439-89-6 0.6 1.0 1.86702 mg

Substance 3 Tin Supplier 7440-31-5 2.8 1.0 8.71276 mg

Substance 3 Arsenic Supplier 7440-38-2 0.01 1.0 0.031117 mg

Substance 3 Cadmium Cadmium/Cad
mium
Compounds

7440-43-9 0.01 1.0 0.031117 mg

Substance 3 Nickel Nickel 7440-02-0 10.5 1.0 32.67285 mg

Substance 3 Mercury Mercury/Mercu
ry Compounds

7439-97-6 5.0E-4 1.0 0.00155585 mg

Substance 3 Lead Lead/Lead
Compounds

7439-92-1 0.05 1.0 0.15558 mg

Material 2 POM-GF25 1.0 147.0 mg

Substance 3 1,3,5-Trioxane,
polymer with
1,3-dioxolane

Supplier 24969-26-4 74.0 1.0 108.78 mg

Substance 3 Glass, oxide,
chemicals

Supplier 65997-17-3 25.0 1.0 36.75 mg

Substance 3 Contains No
Reportable
TE5081-2
Substances

Supplier TE5081-2-
0909

1.0 1.0 1.47 mg

Material 2 Steel Alloy 1.0 1811.81 mg

Substance 3 Lead Lead/Lead
Compounds

7439-92-1 0.1 1.0 1.81181 mg

Substance 3 Phosphorus Supplier 7723-14-0 0.25 1.0 4.52952 mg

Substance 3 Carbon Supplier 7440-44-0 0.15 1.0 2.71771 mg

Substance 3 Sulfur Supplier 7704-34-9 0.03 1.0 0.54354 mg

Substance 3 Beryllium Supplier 7440-41-7 0.0010 1.0 0.0181181 mg

Substance 3 Aluminum Supplier 7429-90-5 0.05 1.0 0.9059 mg

Substance 3 Chromium Supplier 7440-47-3 0.3 1.0 5.43543 mg

Substance 3 Arsenic Supplier 7440-38-2 0.01 1.0 0.18118 mg

Substance 3 Iron Supplier 7439-89-6 95.9285 1.0 1738.04216 mg

Substance 3 Antimony Supplier 7440-36-0 0.01 1.0 0.18118 mg

Substance 3 Silicon Supplier 7440-21-3 3.0 1.0 54.3543 mg

Substance 3 Cobalt Supplier 7440-48-4 0.1 1.0 1.81181 mg

Substance 3 Manganese Supplier 7439-96-5 0.01 1.0 0.18118 mg

Substance 3 Cadmium Cadmium/Cad
mium
Compounds

7440-43-9 0.01 1.0 0.18118 mg

Substance 3 Mercury Mercury/Mercu
ry Compounds

7439-97-6 5.0E-4 1.0 0.00905905 mg

Substance 3 Nickel Nickel 7440-02-0 0.05 1.0 0.9059 mg

Material 2 PC 1.0 659.1 mg

Substance 3 Carbonic
dichloride,
polymer with
4,4-(1-
methylethylide
ne)bis[phenol],
4-(1-methyl-1-
phenylethyl)ph
enyl ester

Supplier 111211-39-3 99.99 1.0 659.03409 mg

Substance 3  Phenol, 4,4-(1-
methylethylide
ne)bis-

Supplier 80-05-7 0.01 1.0 0.06591 mg



                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

